
Volleyball Schedule 2024-2025 
 

8/15/2024 

DATE DAY SPORT VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION B JV V 

8/24/2024 Saturday Volleyball Coronado B/JV Kickoff Las Vegas TBA TBA  

8/30-31/24 Fri-Sat Volleyball  Island Classic Coronado Coronado     TBA 

9/5/2024 Thursday Volleyball  Palo Verde Coronado Coronado 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

9/10/2024 Tuesday Volleyball  Desert Oasis Coronado Coronado 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

9/12/2024 Thursday Volleyball  Coronado  Centennial Centennial 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

9/13-9/14/2024 Fri-Sat Volleyball Coronado Panther Classic Palo Verde TBA TBA  

9/20-21/2024 Friday-Sat Volleyball Coronado Durango Fall Classic TBA   TBA 

9/23/2024 Monday Volleyball  Coronado  Liberty Liberty 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

9/27-28/82024 Fri-Sat Volleyball Coronado Dragons Invitational Del Sol  TBA  

10/1/2024 Tuesday Volleyball  Coronado  Arbor View  Arbor View 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

10/8/2024 Tuesday Volleyball  Coronado  Palo Verde Palo Verde 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

10/10/2024 Thursday Volleyball  Coronado  Desert Oasis Desert Oasis 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

10/16/2024 Wednesday Volleyball  Centennial Coronado Coronado 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

10/18-19/2024 Fri-Sat Volleyball Coronado EOS Tournament  Green Valley TBA TBA  

10/22/2024 Tuesday Volleyball  Liberty Coronado Coronado 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

10/24/2024 Thursday Volleyball  Arbor View Coronado Coronado 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 

 


